7.25.24

NON-FERROUS

Bare Bright

#1 Copper

#2 Copper

Sheet Copper

Welding Tips

Insulated #1 75%
Insulated #2 50% WO/PLUGS
Insulated #2 50% w/plugs
Plugs ends

Christmas lights, data cable
Copper Clad

Wire Harness

Heliax

Red Brass

Yellow Brass

Refinery Brass

Auto Radiators

Heater Cores

Aluminum Cooler
Aluminum Breakage
Aluminum Cans
Aluminum Borings
Painted siding-clean
ACSR/Neoprene

Cast aluminum

Al/CU Radiators (AFCT)
Aluminum Sheet

Prefered

3.60
3.55
3.35
3.35
1.25
2.40
1.35
1.25
0.05
0.30
0.10
1.30
1.25
2.35
2.10
0.95
2.05
1.65
0.35
0.10
0.55
0.20
0.60
0.35
0.50
1.80
0.50

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Alum Extrusions
Cl Alum Wheels
Chrome Wheels
Aluminum EC
#2 Pistons

Alum Foil/Screen
Thermal barrier
304 SS

Irony Die Cast
Clean Die Cast
Tungsten carbide
Lead

Lead Whl wghts
Electric Motors
El mtrs w/attach

Steel Comp/sealed unt

Cast iron comp.
Starters
Alternators

Tin & scrap

#2 Steel

Stove Cast
Clean Auto Cast
Dirty Motors
Torch iron
Whole Autos

Prefered

0.55
0.75
0.50
0.75
0.35
0.01
0.30
0.35

0.25
0.40
6.50
0.40
0.15
0.20
0.05
0.15
0.10
0.25
0.35
Per NT
145.000
205.000
215.000
225.000
165.000
95.000
145.000



